Department of Linguistics
University of Delhi

Delhi-110007

Date-Sheet for M.A. Programme in Linguistics, Semester Examinations January-2024 meant
for Part-1 (I Semester) alongwith this only Ex-students, Essential Repeaters and improvement
cases of Part-1I (III Semester) shall also appear as per rule.

" R ; . B
Place of Examination: Department of Linguistics, Faculty of Arts Extension Building,

University of Delhi, Delhi.

Day and Date of Exam Time of Sem. Paper No./ Paper Title
Commencement Unique Paper
Code
January 8 Monday 2024 10.00 A.M. 3 120703304 Introduction to Cognitive
Linguistics
January 9 Tuesday 2024 10.00 A.M. 1 120701103 Morphology-1
January 9 Tuesday 2024 1.30 P.M. 3 120702303 Morphology-I1
January 10 Wednesday 2024 10.00 A.M. 3 120702305 Semantics-I1
January 10 Wednesday 2024 1.30 P.M. 3 120702301 Phonetics-11
January 11 Thursday 2024 10.00 AM. 1 120701102 Phonology-I
o
January 12 Friday 2024 10.00 A.M. 3 120702307 Historical Linguistics-II
January 15 Monday 2024 10.00 A.M. 3 120702304 Syntax-II
January 15 Monday 2024 10.00 A.M. 3 120702309 Second Language Learning and
Acquisition-I1
January 15 Monday 2024 1.30 P.M. 1 120701104 Syntax-1
January 16 Tuesday 2024 10.00 A.M. 3 120702310 First Language Acquisition-II
January 17 Wednesday 2024 10.00 A.M. 3 120702311 Open Course-Il: Sentence
Processing-1
January 18 Thursday 2024 10.00 A.M 1 120701101 Phonetics-1
January 19 Friday 2024 10.00 A.M 3 120702306 Sociolinguistics-I1

Dated the 26 December, 2023
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